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CLARENDON PARK PRIMARY
SCHOOL
As on 14 January 2026
GRADE 2/C
CLASSROOM: 2C
MS LINDI ANNE CARTER

Male 11

Female 14

Total 25

NO ADMNO SURNAME INI PREFERRED NAME G

1 3684 Botoc A Alexander M

2 3678 Chamberlain FE Faye F

3 3698 Debaux Leitch GGR Galen M

4 3726 Esau CA Connor M

5 3706 Fourie LG Lily F

6 3661 Gorman E Emily F

7 3604 Green MSA Madison F

8 3636 Hibbert TD Thea F

9 3681 Human J Josie F

10 3528 Khuzwayo UL Ulilanga-Lethu M

11 3648 Kromhout AI Alexa F

12 3676 Langa L Lunami F

13 3600 Lourens JD Joel M

14 3697 Minnie AS Ava F

15 3936 Mpendukana ZH Ziminathi M

16 3550 Muchena H Hannah F

17 3639 Nel B Bethany F

18 3725 Nika K Ketokuhle M

19 3756 Pattinson K Keana F

20 3606 Scott SG Stella F

21 3457 Shah R Rayhaan M

22 3680 Tembure KT Kunashe F

23 3664 Truter JJ Jensen M

24 3713 Wakashe L Lugcobo M

25 3687 Xipu L Liboluhle M
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CLARENDON PARK PRIMARY
SCHOOL
As on 14 January 2026
GRADE 2/E
CLASSROOM: 2E
MRS JESSICA ELLIOTT

Male 5

Female 8

Total 13

NO ADMNO SURNAME INI PREFERRED NAME G

1 3705 Botha S Stella F

2 3638 Frauenstein GG Grayson M

3 3487 Knowles S Scarlett-Anne F

4 3644 Mclachlan EP Erin F

5 3516 Miritiawo R Rhema M

6 3747 Ndlazulwana S Simvuyele M

7 3717 Ndzimande UI Unako M

8 3689 Ngqakaqhana IB Indiphile F

9 3621 Ronander AS Adeline F

10 3629 Steyn M Madison F

11 3714 Visagie A Ava F

12 3637 Watson EM Ezra M

13 3617 Willemse IG Isla F
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CLARENDON PARK PRIMARY
SCHOOL
As on 14 January 2026
GRADE 2/F
CLASSROOM: 2F
MS JULIA FOOT

Male 11

Female 14

Total 25

NO ADMNO SURNAME INI PREFERRED NAME G

1 3669 Cogan CD Connor M

2 3613 Dalindyebo KCZ Khazimla F

3 3668 Damons GA Gianni M

4 3699 Dinca L Letlotlo F

5 3744 Du Plessis KF Kristy F

6 3610 Fischer CA Caleb M

7 3659 Herselman MG Matthew M

8 3666 Heuer RC Rebecca F

9 3633 Johnson SE Sebastian M

10 3607 Kleinenberg M Michaela F

11 3627 Kruger JD Jonathan M

12 3675 Lincey AM Alex M

13 3710 Mali L Luviwe M

14 3711 Mapela YL Yololwethu F

15 3707 Ndlangalavu L Lusakhe M

16 3716 Pillay HM Hayes F

17 3618 Pitsiladi PA Penelope F

18 3704 Randall Z Zaine M

19 3628 Reed MD Mason M

20 3686 Saunders KM Kaylee F

21 3614 Schutte RA Rachel F

22 3722 Woest PN Peyton F

23 3631 Young HG Hannah F

24 3679 Zealand LN Luna F

25 3771 Zitshu OM Onamandla F
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CLARENDON PARK PRIMARY
SCHOOL
As on 14 January 2026
GRADE 2/P
CLASSROOM: 2P
MRS LESLEY-ANN POTGIETER

Male 10

Female 15

Total 25

NO ADMNO SURNAME INI PREFERRED NAME G

1 3626 Aresho MJ Miriro F

2 3663 Barnard EG Ellah F

3 3715 Berrington RF Rachel F

4 3683 Cousins A Alivia F

5 3620 Cuyler HG Harper F

6 3695 De Jager GM Gabriel M

7 3597 Gane LE Lilah F

8 3690 Gerber TJ Tylar M

9 3935 Goosen TR Tyrique M

10 3635 Jooste PI Phoebe F

11 3624 Labuschagne NJ Nicolina F

12 3709 Letlatsa KK Kahoentle M

13 3671 Mabanga L Lugcobo M

14 3640 Marais SL Sidney F

15 3496 Miller-Plag ER Emily F

16 3691 Mnunu KZ Khanya F

17 3682 Mzinzi LOA Lunganele F

18 3647 Oved RRA Riley F

19 3708 Ramrathan WC Wyatt M

20 3730 Rossouw JR Joshua M

21 3702 Salmon HL Hannah F

22 3728 Schultz E Emri F

23 3696 Sithole T Tawali M

24 3685 Steyn LCE Luke M

25 3931 Twenani TN Tyson M
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CLARENDON PARK PRIMARY
SCHOOL
As on 14 January 2026
GRADE 2/S
CLASSROOM: 2S
MS EMMA-KATE SHUTTLEWORTH

Male 11

Female 14

Total 25

NO ADMNO SURNAME INI PREFERRED NAME G

1 3719 Bernabas YT Yayama M

2 3602 Bosman GS Grace F

3 3653 De Jager K Keegan M

4 3718 Figlan L Lulonke F

5 3674 Fortuin KJ Kayleigh F

6 3700 Halana M Melokuhle M

7 3619 Joubert AD Anna F

8 3645 Kershaw LJ Lilah F

9 3672 Luiters LH Lael M

10 3599 McCleland M James M

11 3622 Mclean GS Gabriel M

12 3495 Miller-Plag MJ Michael M

13 3721 Mlozana L Luniko M

14 3688 Nefdt EH Emlyn F

15 3646 Oved SJE Scarlett F

16 3625 Potgieter KK Kylie F

17 3623 Prinsloo RA Rogan M

18 3677 Quinn A Abigail F

19 3615 Smith RC Rachel F

20 3670 Stevens KL Kate F

21 3658 Stofile IOT Iyana F

22 3724 Thysse JL Joshua M

23 3608 Van Der Byl R Rebecca F

24 3632 Wakashe LU Luphawu M

25 3654 Webber L Lake-Lynn F
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CLARENDON PARK PRIMARY
SCHOOL
As on 14 January 2026
GRADE 2/V
CLASSROOM: 2V
MS LISA VAN ZYL

Male 10

Female 16

Total 26

NO ADMNO SURNAME INI PREFERRED NAME G

1 3723 Bala TL Tori F

2 3609 Boshoff H Hannah F

3 3601 Brent M Madison F

4 3701 Emenuga GM Gianna F

5 3693 Erasmus O Oriana F

6 3651 Fleming AJ Alyssa F

7 3649 Gerber JG Joubert M

8 3667 Glover JJ Jaxon M

9 3660 Gorman I Isla F

10 3642 Human AJ Alex M

11 3694 Jonker JA Joshua M

12 3655 Mackay AI Aviah F

13 3611 Mgushelo AT Avethandwa F

14 3720 Mrwetyana E Enzokuhle F

15 3727 Muchanyuri KA Kaone F

16 3729 Ngaleka S Sulungeka F

17 3911 Pearse CE Connor M

18 3650 Raffan EJ Ella F

19 3603 Salamntu LA Lugcobo M

20 3662 Saunders JH Jake M

21 3456 Shah S Salmaan M

22 3692 Shuttleworth SM Spencer M

23 3605 Van Briesies Z Zoe F

24 3656 Van Heerden HG Harper F

25 3643 Van Wyk AW Aaron M

26 3509 Wicks AMD Ava F


